REVISED 2-10-2012

TOWNSHIP OF PRINCETON
HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION

Regular Meeting Agenda

Monday, February 13, 2012 — 4:00 P.M.

Princeton Township Municipal Building — Conference Room B

4:00 P.M.

4:01 P.M.

4:05 P.M.

4:15 P.M.

4:45 P.M.

5:15 P.M.

5:45 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

400 Witherspoon Street
Princeton, New Jersey 08540
609-921-1359

OPENING STATEMENT
ANNOUNCEMENTS

PUBLIC COMMENT:

REPORT:

FILE NO. 2304a-2011MAJOR SITE with Variances
HP #251HP

Hun School of Princeton

Global Commons and Resident Life Building
Edgerstoune Road

Sec. 8203,9301 Lot1l & 21 Zone E-4

CLG REVIEW

FILE NO. 213a-2012HP
Quaker Road Bike Path

Extension South of Mercer County Quaker Road Bridge

STAFF REPORTS

(ENC)

(ENC)

MINUTES:
a) October 17,2011 (Previously ENC)
b) December 12, 2011 (Previously ENC)

ADJOURN



	Regular Meeting Agenda
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